118-202CAJ-P01 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 118-
202CAJ-P01
118-202CAJ-P01 Stock Buy 118-202CAJ-P01 Buy Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 118-
202CAJ-P01
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 118-
202CAJ-P01
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Supplier Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Distributor
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 118-
202CAJ-P01
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions T&M 118-
202CAJ-P01
Honeywell Sensing and
Productivity Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 118-202CAJ-P01
MANUFACTURER Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 2KOHM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3434 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES 118
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 2k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±20%
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOUNTING TYPE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 2k
B25/85 -
B25/75 -
B25/50 -
B25/100 -
B0/50 -
B VALUE TOLERANCE -
118-202CAJ-P01
Part Number: 118-202CAJ-P01
Manufacturer/Brand: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 2KOHM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3434 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 118-202CAJ-P01
Related Tags
Related Products
118-802EAJ-P01
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 8KOHM
In stock:  2764 pcs
RFQ
1180-01-0.1A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM 100MA 250VAC 72VDC
In stock:  4292 pcs
RFQ
1180-01-0.2A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM 200MA 250VAC 72VDC
In stock:  3713 pcs
RFQ
1180
Manufacturers:  Adafruit
Description:  BEARING PLATFORM LIN LG 8MM DIA
In stock:  6742 pcs
RFQ
118-05050
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  OS SERRATED TIES 50LB 8" BLACK
In stock:  570686 pcs
RFQ
118-055
Manufacturers:  Bivar, Inc.
Description:  MOUNT CIRCULAR TO18 0.055"
In stock:  530056 pcs
RFQ
118-04800
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  OUTSIDE SERRATED 5.7"L 30LB BLK
In stock:  822536 pcs
RFQ
118-04900
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  OS SERRATED 30LB 7.87"
In stock:  786722 pcs
RFQ
118-05900
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  OS SERRATED 50LB 15"
In stock:  343958 pcs
RFQ
118-802EAJ-P02
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 8KOHM
In stock:  7047 pcs
RFQ
1180-01-0.25A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM 250MA 250VAC 72VDC
In stock:  4182 pcs
RFQ
118-05850
Manufacturers:  HellermannTyton
Description:  OS SERRATED TIES 50LB 5.9" BLACK
In stock:  601909 pcs
RFQ